LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE
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Qty: 300 Weight: 1.725 124.7x70.51x15.2

O.E.M. MAKE
41060-3131R ALPINE
41060-8131R ALPINE WVA FMSI
77 01 208 218 RENAULT 24162 D1651-8849
86 60 004 733 RENAULT D1651-8489
86 71 016 704 RENAULT | l MAKE

ALPINE
‘ | RENAULT

Trac. CC Kw = CV Z é

Front / Rear

ALPINE

A1101112.17- Coupe (Sports car-S Segment)
1.8 (M5P 400) FRDIS1, FRDIS2 Gasolina RWD = 1798 185 252 12.17- ™
1.8 (M5P 404) FRDIS1, FRDIS2 Gasolina RWD = 1798 185 252 12.17- ™
1.8S (M5P 424) FRDIS1, FRDIS2 Gasolina RWD = 1798 215 292 10.19- u

RENAULT

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

CLIO Il /EURO CLIO (BR0/1, CR0/1) 01.05- Segment)
2.0 16V Sport (CRON, CR1P) (F4R 830) Gasolina FWD = 1998 145 197 02.06-12.12 g
2.0 16V Sport (CRON, CR1P) (F4R 832) Gasolina FWD 1998 145 197 02.06-12.12 g
2.0 16V Sport (F4R 832) -12/12 Gasolina FWD 1998 148 200 09.08-12.14 g

GRAND SCENIC 1[I (JM0/1_) 04.04- MPV (Compact MPV-M1 Segment)
2.0 (F4R 770) Gasolina FWD = 1998 99 135 04.04-06.09 g
20 (FART771) Gasolina FWD 1998 99 135 04.04-06.09 g
2.0 (FAR 776) Gasolina FWD 1998 120 163 04.04-06.09 g

Convertible (Compact car-C

MEGANE Il (EM0/1_) 09.03-03.10 Segment)
2.0 16V Turbo (F4R 776) Gasolina FWD 1998 120 163 05.04-03.09 g

Hatchback (Compact car-C

MEGANE Il (BMO/1_, CM0/1_) 07.01-10.12 Segment)
2.0 16V Turbo (F4R 776) Gasolina FWD 1998 120 163 05.04-02.08 g
2.0 Renault Sport  (FAR 774) Gasolina FWD = 1998 165 224 05.04-10.09 g
2.0 Renault Sport (F4RT 774) Gasolina FWD 1998 165 224 05.04-10.09 g
2.0 (FAR774) Gasolina FWD 1998 169 230 08.06-02.08 g
2.0dCi (M9R 724) Diesel FWD 1995 127 173 01.07-02.08 g
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MEGANE IIl (DZ0/1_) 11.08-
2.0 TCe 220 (F4R 874)

2.0 dCi (DZOY) (M9R 615)
2.0 dCi (DZOL) (M9R 610)

MEGANE Il (BZ0/1_, B3_) 11.08-
2.0 TCe (BZOK) (F4R 870) 01/09-

2.0 TCe 220 (F4R 874)
2.0 dCi (BZOY) (M9R 615)
2.0 dCi (BZOL) (M9R 610)

MEGANE Il Grandtour (KZ0/1) 11.08-
2.0 TCe (KZOK, KZ1T) (F4R 870) 01/09-

2.0 TCe (KZOK, KZ1T) (F4R 872) 01/09-
2.0 dCi (KZOY) (MO9R 615)
2.0 dCi (KZOL) (M9R 610)

MEGANE Il CC (EZ0/1 ) 06.10-
2.0 TCe (EZ1T) (F4R 870)

2.0 TCe (EZ1T) (F4R 872)
2.0 dCi (EZOL) (M9R 610)

SCENIC Il (JM0/1_) 06.03-
2.0 16V Turbo (JMOW) (F4R 776)

Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

1998
1995
1995

1998
1998
1995
1995

1998
1998
1995
1995

1998
1998
1995

1998

Coupe (Compact car-C Segment)
162 220 11.13-08.15 g

110 150 04.09-08.15 g
118 160 04.09-08.15 g
Hatchback (Compact car-C

Segment)
132 180 11.08-08.15 g
162 220 11.13-01.16 u
110 150 10.10-08.15 g
118 160 04.09-08.15 g

Estate (Compact car-C Segment)
132 180 11.08-08.15

132 180 11.08-08.15
110 150 10.10-08.15
118 160 04.09-08.15 g

Convertible (Compact car-C
Segment)

132 180 06.10-08.15 g
132 180 06.10-08.15 g
118 160 06.10-08.15 g

MPV (Compact MPV-M1 Segment)
120 163 05.04-11.08 g



